7 WS-C2960CX-8PC-L 20 Unit 329.53         6,590.50                                   
8 WS-C3560CX-12PD-S 20 Unit 599.03         11,980.50                                 
9 WS-C3560CX-8PC-S 20 Unit 427.53         8,550.50                                   

1,38,069.14
1,38,069.14

Amount in Words: US Dollars One  Lac  Thirty  Eight Thousand  Sixty  Nine  and Cents  Fourteen Only

For Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Amount
Net Amount

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

Purchase Order

Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd
1 Raffles Place #44-02, One Raffles Place Tower One, Singapore -048616